
S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2021199305 K.ANAND SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.
2 2021199609 Priya Bharti SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

3 2021792107 R.SUBRAJA SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.
4 2021795101 Grace Vanathi M SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

5 2021799601 Abdullah Mohammed Ayedh

Al- Adhreai

SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

6 2022191101 Lakshmi Priya S SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.
7 2022191102 Vanathi M SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

8 2022191103 Sandhiya B SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

9 2022191106 Snehal Pandharinath Umare SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

10 2022191107 GEETHU S KUMAR SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.
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11 2022191108 BINI OMMAN SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

12 2022191109 Ranjith Kumar Reddy SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

13 2022191110 JONNAPALLI TULASI

RAJESH

SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

14 2022191111 Nomula Ashok SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

15 2022191112 Rupali Amrutrao Maske SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

16 2022191113 K Vijaya Naga Valli SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

17 2022191114 Bhadgale Anilkumar

Mohanrao

SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

18 2022191115 Sangyam Rohit Shailaja SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

19 2022191116 Aditya Kumar Dongre SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

20 2019791123 JAYANTHI HARINI SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and

Techniques, Research Publication and

Ethics

21 2022191118 S.B.Swathi SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.
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1 2022192102 Basil Peter SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

2 2022192103 SARIKA RAMESH

GORANTIWAR

SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

3 2022192104 V.M.Manesh SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

4 2022193101 MALI SATYA NAGA

KRISHNA KONIJETI

SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

5 2022194101 Sathish Kumar. J SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

6 2022194102 APARNA NAGINENI SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

7 2022195101 M.Marimuthu SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

8 2022195103 Sudhanarayani Srinivasan

Rao

SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

9 2022196101 Karthigai Priya SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

10 2022196102 Y V Bhavani Sai Kumar SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

11 2022197101 Arruthra Venugopaal SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

12 2022198102 S. Vinitha SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

13 2022198103 G Rama SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

14 2022198106 M. Andrew George Dev SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.



15 2022199101 M.Priscilla SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

16 2022199102 Rajeswari.R SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

17 2022199103 G.Lalitha SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

18 2022199104 Paulsy Diana P SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

19 2022199201 Ms.R. Premalatha Sri SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

20 2022193102 RATALA KOTESWARA

NAIK

SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

21 2022199202 Tanneeru Gopisairam SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

1 2022199203 Srividhya. S SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

2 2022199204 Monisha Kumari S SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

3 2022199301 Mr. N. Prabakaran SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

4 2022199302 DHIVYABHARATHI R SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

5 2022199304 Shalini SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.
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6 2022199401 koyyalamudi sireesha SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

7 2022199403 I.Yamini Saraswathi SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

8 2022199404 Ms.Rupa Akula SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

9 2022199606 AIDA EMELENSIA D SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

10 2022199608 M. DHANALAKSHMI SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

11 2022199609 Athista.M SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

12 2022199610 T. Nivedha SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

13 2022199640 RUBALA NANCY.J SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

14 2202195102 Y JINI JACOB SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

15 I202219216 Karthick Ramanathan.S SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

16 I202219314 Maharaja. K SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

17 I202219613 Vivekananthan.V SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

18 I202219712 C. Marimuthu SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

19 I202219952 E. JENIFER ELAMATHI SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.



20 I202219953 Suraj K Sebastian SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

21 2022191117 PANJALA VIJAY GOUD SREX5002 Research methodology tools techniques,

Research Publication and Ethics.

S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2022192103 SARIKA RAMESH

GORANTIWAR

SBMA5104 Advanced Medical Image Processing

2 2022194102 APARNA NAGINENI SBMA7001 Biomaterials and Artificial Organs

3 2022195101 M.Marimuthu SBTA 7010 Marine Biotechnology

4 2021795101 Grace Vanathi M SBTA5103 Immunotechnology

5 2022195103 Sudhanarayani Srinivasan

Rao

SBTA5201 Advanced Molecular Biology and Genetic

Engineering

6 2022196101 Karthigai Priya SCIA7001 Advanced Concrete Technology

7 2022192102 Basil Peter SCSA5104 Network Technologies and Protocal

8 2021791114 Nurjahan V A SCSA7001 Network Security

9 2021792106 VIJAYA KUMAR VADLADI SCSA7001 NETWORK SECURITY

10 2022191111 Nomula Ashok SCSA7001 NETWORK SECURITY

11 2020791115 C.Cruz Emilda SCSA5201 Computational Intelligence

12 2021791102 MUTKULE PRASAD

RAGHUNATH

SCSA5201 Computational Intelligence

13 2021791119 A.VANI LAVANYA SCSA5201 COMPUTATIONAL INTELLIGENCE

15 2022199303 SOPHIA M SPHA7409 ULTRASONICS

16 2022193101 MALI SATYA NAGA

KRISHNA KONIJETI

SECA5106 Fundamentals of IoT

17 2022194101 Sathish Kumar. J SMEA5201 Instrumentation in Thermal Engineering
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S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2022198102 S. Vinitha SBAA5102 Dynamics of organizational behavior

2 2021798101 Debika Ghosh SBAA7009 Consumer Behaviour

3 2022198103 G Rama SBAA7009 Consumer Behaviour

4 2022198106 M. Andrew George Dev SBAA7019 Strategic Human Resource Management

6 2022199608 M. DHANALAKSHMI SBTA7004 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology

7 2022199609 Athista.M SBTA7004 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology

8 2022199606 AIDA EMELENSIA D SBTA7010 MARINE BIOTECHNOLOGY

9 2022199610 T. Nivedha SBTA7010 MARINE BIOTECHNOLOGY

10 2021799609 STEFFY JOSEPH SBTA7010 MARINE BIOTECHNOLOGY

11 2022199401 koyyalamudi sireesha SCYA5301 Organic Reaction Mechanism

12 2022199403 I.Yamini Saraswathi SCYA5301 ORGANIC REACTION MECHANISM

13 2022199404 Ms.Rupa Akula SCYA5301 Organic Reaction Mechanism

14 2022199102 Rajeswari.R SHSA5104 New Literatures In English

15 2022199101 M.Priscilla SHSA5401 Twentieth century English Literature

16 2022199103 G.Lalitha SHSA5401 Twentieth century English Literature

17 2022199104 Paulsy Diana P SHSA5401 Twentieth century English Literature

18 2022199204 Monisha Kumari S SMT5205 Fuzzy Analysis

19 2022199203 Srividhya. S SMTA5105 Statistics for Management

20 2022199201 Ms.R. Premalatha Sri SMTA5204 ADVANCED DATA ANALYTICS

S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2019191114 Suresh Sahadev Kapare SCSA7006 Machine Learning

2 2020192113 Mohd Javeed Mehdi SCSA7006 Machine Learning

3 2021191118 KUMBAM VENKAT REDDY SCSA7006 Machine Learning

4 2021791111 KANAKAM SOUJANYA SCSA7006 MACHINE LEARNING

5 2021791116 R PRIYANKA PRAMILA SCSA7006 MACHINE LEARNING

6 2021792101 Kshirsagar Parag

Purushottam

SCSA7006 Machine Learning
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7 2021799501 SHILKA.M.V SCSA7006 MACHINE LEARNING

8 2022191101 Lakshmi Priya S SCSA7006 Machine Learning

9 2022191102 Vanathi M SCSA7006 Machine Learning

10 2022191103 Sandhiya B SCSA7006 Machine Learning

11 2022191110 JONNAPALLI TULASI

RAJESH

SCSA7006 Machine Learning

12 2022191113 K Vijaya Naga Valli SCSA7006 Machine Learning

13 2022191115 Sangyam Rohit Shailaja SCSA7006 MACHINE LEARNING

14 2022191118 S.B.Swathi SCSA7006 Machine Learning

15 2202195102 Y JINI JACOB SCSA7006 Machine Learning

S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2021799701 SAIRA BANU K A SBAA5202 Management of Human Resources

2 I202219613 Vivekananthan.V SBAA7007 Risk Management

3 2021798102 Kalyani Sirki SBAA7034 Infomation SystemManagement

4 2021791109 Pyla Jyothi SBMA7011 Pattern Recognition And Applications

5 2019799601 Chirayu Padhiar SBT5606 Stem Cell Research

6 2022195101 M.Marimuthu SBTA 7013 Food and Nutraceutical

7 2021799611 M pazhani SBTA1503 Nanobiotechnology

8 2021799601 Abdullah Mohammed Ayedh

Al- Adhreai

SBTA5102 MICROBIOLOGY AND MICROBIAL

BIOTECHNOLOGY

9 I2021797101 Jayandran Mohan SBTA5104 Principles of Chemical Engineering

10 2021795102 G J Suresh SBTA5202 Enzyme and Protein Engineering

11 2022197101 Arruthra Venugopaal SBTA5203 Fermentation and downstream 

Process

12 I202219712 C. Marimuthu SBTA5203 Fermentation and Downstream Processing

13 2022199640 RUBALA NANCY.J SBT 5201 Nanotechnology and Nanobiotechnology

14 2021799603 HAORONGBAM JOLDY

DEVI

SBTA5301 Nanotechnology and Nanobiotechnology

15 2021799604 YUMNAM ASHA DEVI SBTA5301 Nanotechnology and Nanobiotechnology
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16 I2021797102 MEKA UMA REDDY SBTA5301 Nanotechnology and Nanobiotechnology

17 2020199201 HANAN BASHEER K SCSA5101 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURE 

AND ALGORITHMS

18 2021192112 Vellaipandi M SCSA5103 Softwere Quality Assurance Testing

19 2022191117 PANJALA VIJAY GOUD SCSA7007 Ethical hacking and digital forensics

20 2019791123 JAYANTHI HARINI SCSA7017 DATA MINING AND DATA

WAREHOUSING

21 2022193102 RATALA KOTESWARA

NAIK

SEEA5101 Analysis of rectifiers and choppers

22 I202219314 Maharaja. K SEEA7007 Power Electronics for Renewable Energy

Systems

23 2022199202 Tanneeru Gopisairam SMT5210 Advanced Operational Research

24 2022199203 Srividhya. S SMT5210 Advanced Operations Research

S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2021791110 Feby A Vinisha SCSA7003 Natural Language Processing

2 2022191110 JONNAPALLI TULASI

RAJESH

SCSA7003 Natural Language Processing

3 2022191114 Bhadgale Anilkumar

Mohanrao

SCSA7003 NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING

4 2022191116 Aditya Kumar Dongre SCSA7003 NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING

5 2021791108 KAJAL C.KHATRI SCSA5202 Wireless Sensor Network

6 2020192113 Mohd Javeed Mehdi SCSA5301 Internet of Things

7 2021191117 Aruna Kailashnath Gupta SCSA5301 INTERNET OF THINGS

8 2021791106 Seema Jitendra Patil SCSA5301 INTERNET OF THINGS

9 2021791112 Theresa Jose SCSA5301 Internet of Things

10 2021792106 VIJAYA KUMAR VADLADI SCSA5301 INTERNET OF THINGS

11 2021191118 KUMBAM VENKAT REDDY SCSA7004 Network Management system

12 2021799502 SAVITHA S V SCSA7008 SYSTEM SECURITY AND PRACTICE

13 2021199402 R.SENTHILKUMARAN SCYA 7302 SYNTHETIC ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

14 2021792111 Shyam K SECA5104 MODELING AND SIMULATION OF MOS

DEVICES

15 2022192107 Prashanth Srinivas.N SECA5112 CMOS CIRCUITS DESIGN
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16 2021791101 Devi Selvam SECA5203 Wireless Sensor Networks for IoT

17 2021792108 TR. PARTHASARATHY SECA5208 Advanced Digital Signal Processing

18 2021792104 PECHETTI GIRISH SECA7015 ADVANCED ASIC DESIGN

19 2022199305 A. Gayathri SPHA5303 Spectroscopy

20 2022192104 V.M.Manesh SCSA5201 Computational Intelligence

21 I202219216 Karthick Ramanathan.S SECA5203 Wireless Sensors Networks for IoT

S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2021799611 M pazhani SBTA1601 Animal Biotechnology

2 I202219712 C. Marimuthu SBTA7009 Environmental Biotechnology

3 2021791110 Feby A Vinisha SCSA7005 Agent Based Intelligent Systems

4 2021799502 SAVITHA S V SCSA7009 PERFORMEANCE EVALUATION OF

SYSTEM 

AND NETWORK

5 2022192107 Prashanth Srinivas.N SECA7014 LOW POWER VLSI DESIGN

6 2021792110 S.Pavya SECA7017 AI AND SOFT COMPUTING

7 2020791106 Pamula Udayaraju SECA7022 Advanced image processing techniques

8 2021199502 Saparna P SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing

9 2021792101 Kshirsagar Parag

Purushottam

SECA7030 Advanced Digital Control System

10 2021792103 N Shivaanivarsha SECA7037 Software tools for technical Computing

11 2021792102 B Satyaramamanohar A SECA7038 APPLIED CRYPTOGRAPHY AND DATA

SECURITY

12 2021792109 Annie Paul SECA7038 APPLIED CRYPTOGRAPHY AND DATA 

SECURITY

13 2021793101 ANNAI RAINA T.A SEEA7003 Linear and non linear control system theory

14 2021799101 HezelineMazerella.A SHSA7006 EmployabilitySkills
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S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2020791214 Vijayetha Thoday SCSA7009 PERFORMANCE EVALUATION OF

SYSTEMS AND NETWORKS

2 2022191107 GEETHU S KUMAR SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing

3 I202219952 E. JENIFER ELAMATHI SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing

4 2021799607 N.Hemasree SMB5458 Separation Technique

5 2021799202 C.R. BALAMURUGAN SMTA5101 Advanced mathematics

6 2021799201 PRIYA K SMTA5403 ADVANCED OPERATIONS RESEARCH

7 2020194102 E. SATHISH SPHA5103 MATERIAL SCIENCE

8 2021799301 NIMA K.M. SPHA7403 Energy Materials

9 2021199305 K.ANAND SPHA7404 NANO MATERIAL AND ITS APPLICATION

10 2022199302 DHIVYABHARATHI R SPHA7404 Nanomaterials and Applications

11 2022199303 SOPHIA M SPHA7404 NANO MATERIAL AND APPLICATON

12 2022199304 Shalini SPHA7404 Nanomaterials and Applications

13 2022191108 BINI OMMAN SCSA7018 COMPUTER VISION

14 2022191112 Rupali Amrutrao Maske SCSA7018 COMPUTER VISION

15 2022199305 A. Gayathri SPHA7411 Radiation Physics

16 2020794106 KATHIRAVAN S SPRA5201 Mechanical Behavior of Engineering

Materials

S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2019799601 Chirayu Padhiar DS2019799601 Mesenchymal Stem Cells
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2 2020199201 HANAN BASHEER K DS2020199201 TECHNIQUES ON

GRACEFUL,HARMONIOUS,AND 

MAGIC LABELING

3 2021791101 Devi Selvam DS2021791101 Dynamics of Blockchain Technologies

4 2021791102 MUTKULE PRASAD

RAGHUNATH

DS2021791102 Deep Learning

5 2021791106 Seema Jitendra Patil DS2021791106 Deep Learning

6 2021791108 KAJAL C.KHATRI DS2021791108 Machine Learning integrated with WSN

7 2021791109 Pyla Jyothi DS2021791109 COMPUTATIONAL MODELS FOR

BIOMOLECULAR SEQUENCE ANALYSIS

8 2021791111 KANAKAM SOUJANYA DS2021791111 IMAGE PROCESSING

9 2021791114 Nurjahan V A DS2021791114 Big Data Processing

10 2021791116 R PRIYANKA PRAMILA DS2021791116 DEEP LEARNING

11 2021791119 A.VANI LAVANYA DS2021791119 DEEP LEARNING

12 2021792101 Kshirsagar Parag

Purushottam

DS2021792101 Automotive Standards – Functional Safety

(ISO26262) and Safety of Intended

Function (PAS21448)

13 2021792104 PECHETTI GIRISH DS2021792104 COMPRESSIVE SENSING

14 2021792108 TR. PARTHASARATHY DS2021792108 Error coding techniques

15 2021792110 S.Pavya DS2021792110 Human Physiology and image processing

16 2021792111 Shyam K DS2021792111 DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF

FINFET AND ITS APPLICATION

17 2021795102 G J Suresh DS2021795102 Microbial Processes, Bioreactors and 

Biosafety

18 2021796201 M.Manasa DS2021796201 Planning Techniques, Infrastructure,

Information Technology In Planning With

Sustainability, Ecology And Site Planning

19 2021799501 SHILKA.M.V DS2021799501 DEEP LEARNING

20 2021799603 HAORONGBAM JOLDY

DEVI

DS2021799603 Disinfection and Infection Control



21 2021799604 YUMNAM ASHA DEVI DS2021799604 Laboratory animal management

22 2021799609 STEFFY JOSEPH DS2021799609 BIOPROSPRECTING OF 

MARINE NOVEL COMPOUNDS

23 2021799701 SAIRA BANU K A DS2021799701 Employability skills for Engineering

Graduates

24 2022199301 Mr. N. Prabakaran Ds2022199301 Thin Film Technology

25 I2021797101 Jayandran Mohan DSI2021797101 Fire and Explosion - Safety Aspects

26 I2021797102 MEKA UMA REDDY DSI2021797102 Adsorption Science and Technology

S.No Reg. No. Name of the Candidate Subject Code Subject Name

1 2021792103 N Shivaanivarsha DS2021792103 Engineering approach for deep 

vein thrombosis detection

2 2021792102 B Satyaramamanohar A DS2021792102 RECONFIGURABLE 

ARCHITECTURE

3 2021792109 Annie Paul DS2021792109 Study on Data Aggregation and 

Security Preserving Protocol for WSN

4 2021793101 ANNAI RAINA T.A DS2021793101 Electric vehicle Technology

5 2021799101 HezelineMazerella.A DS2021799101 Portrayalofelementsof pandemicinLiterature

6 2021799607 N.Hemasree DS2021799607 Microbial Growth and Bioreactor Studies

7 2021799202 C.R. BALAMURUGAN DS2021799202 Fluid Dynamics

8 2021799201 PRIYA K DS2021799201 ADVANCED TOPICS IN DISCRETE

MATHEMATICS

9 2021799301 NIMA K.M. DS2021799301 Computational Materials Science

10 2019199604 Ajmal M T DS2019199604 Molecular biology and nanotechnology

11 2019799107 X.ANCY MEDONA

NAYAKAM

DS2019799107 Materials development for E-Learning
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Zoom Meeting PW 123456
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12 2020192118 G SHIMI CHRISTY DS2020192118 VISIBLE LIGHT COMMUNICATION

13 2020792102 J.MANGA DS2020792102 Soft computing Techniques

14 2020799603 N.Balaganapathy DS2020799603 Neurogenisis, Neurochemistry, Neural

Networks & Neuroinformatics

15 2020799606 G. Muthuselvi DS2020799606 Systems Medicine

16 2021191105 Neomi Nelin Nicholas DS2021191105 Web and Social Media Analytics

17 2021192103 NISANTH KRISHNAN DS2021192103 Deep Learning And Applications

18 2021192106 Safia Shaik DS2021192106 DEEP LEARNING

19 2021194106 Mohammed Azarudeen J DS2021194106 Safety Management

20 2021198103 Mookambigai.G DS2021198103 Corporate Social Responsibility and

Reporting

21 2021199302 Mohamed Shameer P DS2021199302 Surface Enhanced Raman 

Spectroscopy and its applications

22 2021199307 A.ANU RUBA DS2021199307 Characterization Techniques of 

Nanomaterials

23 2021199607 M. Sivashankar DS2021199607 Medical Molecular Biology

24 2021791113 SAFIYA K M DS2021791113 IMAGE CAPTIONING WITH NLP BASICS

25 2021791117 NAGARAJU SANGEPU DS2021791117 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning

26 2021799801 Selva Ganapathy V DS2021799801 Sedimentology




